Cokoladova tretra 2023
Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
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(235) 300m - Chlapci 2012-2013 :: Beh R

#

A w N

St.é.
(517)
(514)
(511)
(502)

Meno Nar.
gim BABINSKY Roman 2012
gim VOJTECHOVSKY Noel 2012
gEm PJENTEK Marko 2012
gEm ZABAVIK Samuel 2013

Klub / Krajina

ZS M. R. Stefanika Luc¢enec

ZS Komenského Namestovo

ZS Komenského Namestovo

ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
56,66
1:04,73
1:06,26
1:19,79
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